



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF HARPER WOODS
2022 SEWER REHABILITATION BY
FULL LENGTH CIPP LINING
AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0284

DATE: 6/7/2022
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	\$ 138,693.70
2	Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	\$ 168,470.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF HARPER WOODS
 2022 SEWER REHABILITATION BY
 FULL LENGTH CIPP LINING
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0284

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 580 Goddard Avenue
 Chesterfield, Missouri 63005

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.
 4086 Michigan Avenue
 Detroit, Michigan 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-Up Expense (3% Max)	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	2,646.40	2,646.40	1,650.00	1,650.00
3.	_Bypass Pumping (Vernier Rd FCIPP)	1	LS	902.40	902.40	4,000.00	4,000.00
4.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 10 inch	750	Ft	4.80	3,600.00	6.00	4,500.00
5.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	1,800	Ft	5.00	9,000.00	6.50	11,700.00
6.	_Sewer, CIPP, 10 inch, Full Length	750	Ft	36.70	27,525.00	46.00	34,500.00
7.	_Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch, Full Length	1,800	Ft	39.30	70,740.00	50.00	90,000.00
8.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 10 inch	750	Ft	1.10	825.00	2.00	1,500.00
9.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	1,800	Ft	1.10	1,980.00	2.00	3,600.00
10.	_Cutting Service Lead Protrusions	5	Ea	52.90	264.50	95.00	475.00
11.	_Lateral, Preparation	5	Ea	52.90	264.50	95.00	475.00
12.	_Lateral, Reinstate	56	Ea	78.60	4,401.60	95.00	5,320.00
13.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	50	Ea	52.90	2,645.00	95.00	4,750.00
14.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	9,370.00	9,370.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
15.	_Deliverables	1	LS	529.30	529.30	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	138,693.70	\$	168,470.00